3.2±0.3
0.3±0.2
0.2 +0.2-0.1
0.85±0.1
1.25±0.1
1.25±0.1
0.6±0.2
2.0±0.2

© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Mouser
stock no.
Murata
Part No. Fig. Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Rated Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
81-NFM21CC220U1H3D NFM21CC220U1H3D A 22 50 .7 .77 .404 .289 4000 .168
81-NFM21CC470U1H3D NFM21CC470U1H3D A 47 50 .7 .77 .404 .289 4000 .168
81-NFM21CC101U1H3D NFM21CC101U1H3D A 100 50 .7 .77 .404 .289 4000 .168
81-NFM21CC221R1H3D NFM21CC221R1H3D A 220 50 .7 .71 .37 .264 4000 .154
81-NFM21CC471R1H3D NFM21CC471R1H3D A 470 50 1.0 .71 .37 .264 4000 .154
81-NFM21CC102R1H3D NFM21CC102R1H3D A 1000 50 1.0 .71 .37 .264 4000 .154
81-NFM21CC222R1H3D NFM21CC222R1H3D A 2200 50 1.0 .71 .37 .264 4000 .154
81-NFM21CC223R1H3D NFM21CC223R1H3D A 22000 50 2.0 .71 .37 .264 4000 .154
81-NFM21PC104R1E3D NFM21PC104R1E3D B 0.1 25 2 .56 .269 .172 4000 .094
81-NFM21PC474R1C NFM21PC474R1C3D B 0.47 16 2 .67 .32 .205 4000 .112
81-NFM21PC105B1A3D NFM21PC105B1A3D B 1 10 4 .56 .31 .25 4000 .152
81-NFM41PC204F1H NFM41PC204F1H3L D 0.2 50 2 1.35 .825 .67 4000 .418
81-NFE31PT220R1E9L NFE31PT220R1E9L C 22 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT470C1E9L NFE31PT470C1E9L C 47 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT101C1E9L NFE31PT101C1E9L C 100 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT221D1E9L NFE31PT221D1E9L C 220 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT471F1E9L NFE31PT471F1E9L C 470 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT152Z1E9L NFE31PT152Z1E9L C 1500 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE31PT222Z1E9L NFE31PT222Z1E9L C 2200 25 6 .90 .516 .416 2000 .251
81-NFE61PT330B1H9L NFE61PT330B1H9L E 33 50 2 1.05 .645 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT101Z1H9L NFE61PT101Z1H9L E 100 50 2 1.05 .645 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT181B1H9L NFE61PT181B1H9L E 180 50 2 1.05 .64 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT361B1H9L NFE61PT361B1H9L E 360 50 2 1.05 .645 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT681B1H9L NFE61PT681B1H9L E 680 50 2 1.05 .645 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT102E1H9L NFE61PT102E1H9L E 1000 50 2 1.05 .645 .523 2500 .327
81-NFE61PT472C1H9L NFE61PT472C1H9L E 4700 50 2 1.28 .784 .637 2500 .398
Mouser
stock no.
Murata
Part No. Fig. Cut-Off
Freq. (MHz)
Value
(pF)
Inductance
(nH)
Volt
(DC)
Current
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
81-NFL18ST507X1C3D NFL18ST507X1C3D F 500 10 43 16 200 .84 .484 .39 4000 .236
81-NFL18ST307X1C3D NFL18ST307X1C3D F 300 18 62 16 200 .84 .484 .39 4000 .235
81-NFL18ST157X1C3D NFL18ST157X1C3D F 150 32 140 16 100 .84 .484 .39 4000 .235
81-NFL21SP407X1C3D NFL21SP407X1C3D G 400 16 34 16 300 .59 .31 .221 4000 .129
81-NFL21SP307X1C3D NFL21SP307X1C3D G 300 19 45 16 300 .59 .31 .221 4000 .129
81-NFL21SP107X1C3D NFL21SP107X1C3D G 100 44 135 16 200 .62 .328 .234 4000 .136
81-NFL21SP706X1C3D NFL21SP706X1C3D G 70 76 185 16 150 .79 .416 .297 4000 .173
81-NFL21SP506X1C3D NFL21SP506X1C3D G 50 84 305 16 150 .84 .443 .316 4000 .185
Mouser
stock no.
Murata
Part No. Fig. Nominal Cut-
Off Freq. (MHz)
Attenuation @ MHz Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece20 50 100 200 400 500 1000 1 100 500
81-NFW31SP206X1E4L NFW31SP206X1E4L H 20 6 5 25 25 - 30 30 1.19 .728 .59 2000 .369
81-NFW31SP506X1E4L NFW31SP506X1E4L H 50 - 6 10 30 - 30 30 1.19 .728 .59 2000 .369
81-NFW31SP207X1E4L NFW31SP207X1E4L H 200 - - - 6 - 10 30 1.19 .728 .59 2000 .369
81-NFW31SP407X1E4L NFW31SP407X1E4L H 400 - - - - 6 - 10 1.19 .728 .59 2000 .369
81-NFW31SP507X1E4L NFW31SP507X1E4L H 500 - - - - - 6 10 1.19 .728 .59 2000 .369